
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ajay Kumar M 10/24/1982 2837 Active BHR
2 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG
3 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Active CHG
4 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG
5 Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG
6 Arvind Anand M 10/2/1981 53178 Active DLI
7 Ashish Mishra M 8/28/1981 349 Active DLI
8 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Active DLI
9 Kapil Verma M 9/15/1979 49136 Active DLI
10 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 Active GOA
11 Manoj Kumar Gupta M 1/3/1979 38947 Active GUJ
12 Vivek Ojha M 9/16/1982 1238 Active GUJ
13 Manish Chaudhary M 3/25/1982 27107 Active HAR
14 Amit Kumar Garg M 4/4/1980 28377 Active HAR
15 Mukesh Kumar M 1/8/1980 34013 Active HAR
16 Kamlesh Maurya M 6/1/1980 42391 Active HAR
17 Bijit Pawe M 12/31/1980 39249 Active HAR
18 Sunil Ratiwal M 12/4/1983 44430 Active HAR
19 Harpreet Singh M 1/11/1980 20863 Active HAR
20 Kapil Vashisth M 7/14/1979 38426 Active HAR
21 Sachin Wadhawan M 11/5/1981 48812 Active HAR
22 Arun Rawat M 9/28/1982 49394 Active HP
23 Antony Kattapurath Jacob M 10/25/1980 2610 Active KER
24 Maddipatla Shankar Naidu M 12/6/1981 38488 Active KTK
25 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 Active MP
26 Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP
27 Saurabh Bharti M 4/29/1980 25868 Active PNB
28 Harsh Jindal M 10/28/1983 48769 Active PNB
29 Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB
30 Peeyush Sharma M 3/15/1979 53252 Active PNB
31 Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB
32 Harbhagat Singh M 6/16/1982 33412 Active PNB
33 Jaswant S. Singh M 6/12/1982 28456 Active PNB
34 Jaswinder Singh M 10/13/1979 48651 Active PNB
35 Simardeep Singh M 2/12/1982 26529 Active PNB
36 Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Vivek Kumar Dubey M 4/25/1979 49294 Active RAJ
38 Harish Goyal M 2/1/1980 38063 Active RAJ
39 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ
40 Vikas Khabrani M 9/10/1982 38059 Active RAJ
41 Ravindra Kumar M 4/27/1983 49310 Active RAJ
42 Sunil Kumar M 6/3/1982 26473 Active RAJ
43 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Active RBI
44 Samrat Rana M 6/24/1982 41165 Active SKM
45 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Active UP
46 Saurabh Saxena M 12/4/1982 28411 Active UP
47 Lalit Kumar M 10/15/1982 33287 Active UTR
48 Vijay Rana M 2/1/1983 33913 Active UTR
49 Gopal Singh M 5/1/1983 33452 Active UTR
50 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 Active ANP
2 Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG
3 Isha Gupta F 6/21/1983 53131 Active CHG
4 Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI
5 Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
6 Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
7 Gunjan Chaudhary F 5/23/1979 38421 Active HAR
8 Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K
9 Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 Active KTK
10 Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 Active MAH
11 Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH
12 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ
13 Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ
14 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 Active TS
15 Parul Negi F 3/11/1982 53135 Active UTR
16 Rekha Negi F 10/23/1983 21382 Active UTR
17 Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tomar Ango M 9/1/1978 19902 Active ANP

Tony Bam M 2/21/1981 32699 Active ANP
2 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active AP

Harsha Kumar M.B. M 5/9/1981 23263 Active TS
3 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Active CHG

Sanjeev Kumar M 4/25/1977 38787 Active PNB
4 Prabhat Sharma M 7/6/1978 25529 Active CHG

Jagjasjiv Singh M 1/8/1979 53171 Active CHG
5 Raminder Pal Singh M 10/6/1978 25528 Active CHG

Simardeep Singh M 2/12/1982 26529 Active PNB
6 Arvind Anand M 10/2/1981 53178 Active DLI

Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Active DLI
7 Manish Rawat M 9/7/1983 584 Active DLI

D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 Active UP
8 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 Active GOA

Krishnanand Vasant Vernekar M 4/4/1980 23278 Active GOA
9 Chirag Bhavsar M 12/15/1983 53229 Active GUJ

Sunil Patel M 1/1/1982 53230 Active GUJ
10 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ

Manoj Kumar Gupta M 1/3/1979 38947 Active GUJ
11 Vivek Ojha M 9/16/1982 1238 Active GUJ

Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ
12 Amit Kumar Garg M 4/4/1980 28377 Active HAR

Jaspal Singh M 12/20/1980 19763 Active HAR
13 Deepak Malik M 4/11/1982 16984 Active HAR

Joginder Mor M 9/8/1983 39904 Active HAR
14 Bijit Pawe M 12/31/1980 39249 Active HAR

Jaswant S. Singh M 6/12/1982 28456 Active PNB
15 Mohit Jain M 6/12/1978 38703 Active J&K

Makarand Mehta M 7/25/1980 40567 Active J&K
16 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK

Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG
17 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 Active MP

Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP
18 Jaswinder Singh Battu M 4/23/1983 33420 Active PNB

Harpreet Singh M 11/23/1982 48670 Active PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Saurabh Bharti M 4/29/1980 25868 Active PNB

Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB
20 Bhuvan Dhanda M 4/6/1983 52998 Active PNB

Suresh Sood M 11/27/1981 33402 Active PNB
21 Harsh Jindal M 10/28/1983 48769 Active PNB

Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 Active CHG
22 Mandeep Singh Kang M 9/24/1982 28617 Active PNB

Sarvjeet Singh M 1/26/1979 23633 Active PNB
23 Varun Kumar M 6/15/1982 33689 Active PNB

Harbhagat Singh M 6/16/1982 33412 Active PNB
24 Amandeep Singh Shahpuri M 11/5/1980 48652 Active PNB

Harkunwardeep Singh M 11/27/1980 49268 Active PNB
25 Sarvjeet Singh M 10/14/1982 39105 Active PNB

Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB
26 Vivek Kumar Dubey M 4/25/1979 49294 Active RAJ

Amit Sharma M 5/15/1981 49296 Active RAJ
27 Harish Goyal M 2/1/1980 38063 Active RAJ

Ashish Mishra M 8/28/1981 349 Active DLI
28 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ

Sunil Kumar M 6/3/1982 26473 Active RAJ
29 Vikas Khabrani M 9/10/1982 38059 Active RAJ

Shibu Nair M 9/14/1975 38450 Active RAJ
30 Hemant Panda M 10/13/1979 45913 Active RAJ

Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP
31 Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 Active TN

Gowdhaman G. M 12/11/1980 16822 Active TN
32 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 Active UP

Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG
33 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Active UP

Mohammad Danish Khan M 2/15/1983 38589 Active UTR
34 Yugalkishor Gaur M 7/27/1983 25657 Active UTR

Vijay Rana M 2/1/1983 33913 Active UTR
35 Lalit Kumar M 10/15/1982 33287 Active UTR

Gopal Singh M 5/1/1983 33452 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Dr Mannider M PNB

Rajesh Gautam M PNB
2 Gopal Krishan M PNB

Mohan Singh M PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 Active ANP

Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ
2 Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Active CHG

Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG
3 Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
4 Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K

Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP
5 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK

Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 Active KTK
6 Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Active MAH

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH
7 Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 Active MAH

Kalyani Unguturu F 11/13/1978 43010 Active TS
8 Rupali Gupta F 3/3/1979 32868 Active MAH

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG
9 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
10 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ

Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ
11 Rekha Negi F 10/23/1983 21382 Active UTR

Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active AP

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
2 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG
3 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG

Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Active CHG
4 Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG

Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG
5 Arvind Anand M 10/2/1981 53178 Active DLI

Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI
6 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Active DLI

Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Active MAH
7 Manish Rawat M 9/7/1983 584 Active DLI

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
8 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ

Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 Active MAH
9 Ankur Chadha M 8/11/1978 38420 Active HAR

Gunjan Chaudhary F 5/23/1979 38421 Active HAR
10 Vikas Verma M 4/4/1969 35021 Active J&K

Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K
11 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH
12 Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP

Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
13 Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
14 Harish Goyal M 2/1/1980 38063 Active RAJ

Archna Kasturia F 6/7/1976 20236 Active RAJ
15 Hemant Panda M 10/13/1979 45913 Active RAJ

Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ
16 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Active RBI

Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 Active ANP
17 Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 Active TN

Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ
18 Harsha Kumar M.B. M 5/9/1981 23263 Active TS

Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 Active KTK
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Active UP

Rupali Gupta F 3/3/1979 32868 Active MAH
20 D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 Active UP

Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ
21 Buddhi Ballabh Pant M 1/12/1975 17287 Active UTR

Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Active UTR
22 Vijay Rana M 2/1/1983 33913 Active UTR

Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI
23 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB

Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB
24 Anirban Das M 9/9/1974 28478 Active WB

Gayatree Mishra F 7/2/1981 1518 Active ORI
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 40 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Saurabh Saxena M 12/4/1982 28411 Active UP

Parul Negi UP
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